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Date
Sat 8/19
Mon 8/21
Thu 8/24
Tue 8/29
Thu 8/31
Tue 9/5
Thu 9/7
Mon 9/11
Thu 9/14
Tues 9/19
Thu 9/21
Sat 9/23
Tues 9/26
Thu 9/28
Fri 9/29

JV/Varsity Tornado
Volleyball 2017
Opponent
Preseason @ Oakleaf Varsity
Union Co. JVIV
@ Interlachen* JVIV
Keystone* JVIV
@ Pierson Taylor* JVIV
Columbia JVIV
Pierson Taylor* JVIV
Fort White* JVIV
@ Keystone* JVIV
@ Palatka JVIV
North Marion JVIV
Keystone Tournament JV
@ Fort White* JVIV
Newberry* JVIV
@ Columbia JVIV

Time
TBA
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
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Bus
TBA
N/A
3:30
N/A
2:15
N/A
N/A
N/A
3:45
3:45
N/A
N/A
3:30
N/A

3:30

N/A
N/A
3:00
N/A
1:45
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3:00
N/A

3:00



Tue 10/3

Thu 10/5

Tue 10/10

Thu 10/12

Fri -Sat 10/13-10/14

Mon 10/16

Tue10/17

Thu 10/19

Interlachen*
@ Newberry*
@ Eaglesview
Palatka (Senior Night)

Keystone Tournament

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV

Varsity

District Tornament @ BRADFORD

Game 1: 4VS 5
Game 2: 3VS 6
2 VS Winner of Game 2
1 VS Winner of Game 1
District Championship

*District Games
Varsity Coach: Belinda Phillips
Junior Varsity Coach: Kendra Griffin

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA

5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00

N/A
3:15
3:45

N/A

N/A

N/A
2:45
N/A
N/A

N/A



