	JV/Varsity Tornado			6.	3
	Volleyball				
Date	Opponent		Time	Bus	SRA
Sat 8/19	Preseason @ Oakleaf	Varsity	ТВА	TBA	N/A
Mon 8/21	Union Co.	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Thu 8/24	@ Interlachen*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	3:30	3:00
Tue 8/29	Keystone*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Thu 8/31	@ Pierson Taylor*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	2:15	1:45
Tue 9/5	Columbia	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Thu 9/7	Pierson Taylor*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Mon 9/11	Fort White*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Thu 9/14	@ Keystone*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	3:45	N/A
Tues 9/19	@ Palatka	JV/V	5:30/6:30	3:45	N/A
Thu 9/21	North Marion	JV/V	5:30/6:30	N/A	N/A
Sat 9/23	Keystone Tournament	JV	ТВА	N/A	N/A
Tues 9/26	@ Fort White*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	3:30	3:00
Thu 9/28	Newberry*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Fri 9/29	@ Columbia	JV/V	5:00/6:00	3:30	3:00

Tue 10/3	Interlachen*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	N/A	N/A
Thu 10/5	@ Newberry*	JV/V	5:00/6:00	3:15	2:45
Tue 10/10	@ Eaglesview	JV/V	5:30/6:30	3:45	N/A
Thu 10/12	Palatka (Senior Night)	JV/V	5:30/6:30	N/A	N/A
Fri -Sat 10/13-10/14	Keystone Tournament	Varsity	ТВА	N/A	N/A
	District Tornament @ BRAD	FORD			
Mon 10/16	Game 1: 4 VS 5		5:00		
	Game 2: 3 VS 6		6:00		
Tue10/17	2 VS Winner of Game 2		5:00		
	1 VS Winner of Game 1		6:00		
Thu 10/19	District Championship		6:00		
	*District Games				
	Varsity Coach: Belinda Phillips				
	Junior Varsity Coach: Kendra Griffin				